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

SIXTY pair of roller skates. Nearly new,
21.25 a pair. Webster l'.'Kil.

OSTEOPATHY
JOHNSON INST,, 418 N. Y. L. Tel. D. 1IH

Dr. Kathryn Nichols. 60S N. Y. Life Bldg.

PATENTS
D. O. BARNELU Paxtcn Blk. Tel. Red T117.

HUFFMAN. 3.8 Neville Bldg. Book free
Wlllard Eddy, registered practitioner la

U. b. Pat. Office, 613 Paxton Blk. Red 2991.

HIRAM A. BTURGESS, registered patent
atton.ey. U. S. and foreign patents se-
cured. 619 N. Y. Life Bldg. fi. D. 3469.

PERSONAL
DRS. EGGERS' private confinement

home, 1516 Martha St., Omaha, Neb. 'Phone
Douglas 6230.

MEcHAMO-THERAP- Y Is a druglesa curtfor lemt physical v(gor. Consult DR.Margarita Halloran. 226 Neville Bldg. Tel.Douglas 7761. kinder supervision of il. D.

MAGNETIC TREATMENT BATHS.
MASSAGE Miss LaUiana, li7 Dodge

St., bra. 10 a. in. p. m. Basement flat
HINDOO TABLETS will build, brace,

strengthen. 60c. BELL DRUG CO.

ABLKNE DE VOY, manicuring and mas-
sage, 624 a. lbth 8t Flat . Phone D. 7644.

BRAIDS and switches made from oomb-Ing- s,

$1 up; a fine line of switches on
hand; mail orders filled. Mrs. P. stover,
2iil2 at. Mary's Ave. Tel. R 3151.

A HOME tor women during confinement.
We find homes for babisa whose mothers
cannot care for them. Babies boarded.
For terms address Mrs. Martha L. Lee, 4U1

Bancroft, lii.. Omaha, Neb, 'Phone Douglaa
uui.

WE rent and repair all kinds of sewing
maculDeK. Ind. Doug, ltiet

NEBRASKA CVCLlii CO,
liih and uaruty Sta.

"When I came to Dr. Milen,
.28 Kaingo Bldg., I bad been
troubled with rheumatism and
oy daughter with kidney
trouble, lie cured my daughter
in one month. She was weak.
Now, she is strong. I am well and
only hope others will feel as well
as I do, alter taking bis treat-
ment.
"CIIAS. LIND, Minden, Neb."

JOSIK WASHBURN'S book, "Tha Under-- a

oild hewer." at all hook stores: prlcft, (l.tl.
OMAHA Stammeiera' Ins., Ramgn Bldg.

EXPERT china packer; wedding "resent
a specialty. 1814 Davenport Ind. o

MISS LORETTA MOHAN
FORMERLY WITH MONHEIT.

Managing, manicuring, chiropody, scalp
treatment and electrolysis; ail kinds of
ha r goods, 'loupes a specialty.
m Neville Block. Tel. Doug. 4231

Opeii bundays from 10 a. ui. to 4 p. ru.

W ANTED Family washing, rough dry
and finished. Call Ind. Harnty&w2.

PRIVATE HOME during Confinement:
babies lor adopt'oo. Uood Samaritan Baal-lorlur- a,

74$ 1st Ave, Council Bluffs, la.

BTRICTLY private Christian home for
confinements, doctor in attendance, trained
nuree babies for adoption. 2MB Davenport

THE KALVATION ARMY solicits cait-of- f
clothing. In fact, aiiyining you do not need.
We collect, repair and sell at 134 N. lltn
Kt. for tost of collect on, to the worthy
poor. Call 'pboos Aiouglaa 4JJ& aud wagoot
will call.

gwaits & McKelvy News Dept
books; Oer. & trig perioaicais. 1U B. 16th.

niVORCKS chtalnrd without nolne or
delay. Wills end estates a specialty
Practiced law 2 yes is.

W. A. CONNOLLY.
474 Brandcls Bldg.
Phcne s 30H8

K don't ilka to gel personal, but It's
rliilit to the point. Vaudeville; latest and
liveliest; Parlor theater. 1408 Douglas.

f A flVlVTTn treatment. Mine. Smith,
ul: s. itn tt.. third floor,

nP.J and tcupes for men. GRIFFITH,U1UO u ,nu j, KHKNF.ll BLOCK.

MMK. ALLEN of Chicago, baths, aatl
glow and massage. lOOu Ooilge St.. oppo-
site pobtof (if.-- , id floor. Phone Doug. iuoi.

MASSAGE AND BATHS.
Room 3u8 old Hoi-to- Mure lildg., 4th floor.

1.0 liiin M. ni.irway on uauuian hi.

KOl'dH dry and fnmily warhlng; neatly
flnlsheil. Tel. Web. M..7.

PRIVATE Ciinf.nemerit home. Mrs. I ir.
Kins, 1":'4 N. 21th St. 'Phone Webster

POULTRY
OERMOZONB la the best poultry medi-

cine, roup, colds, bowel complaint; 60c.
Ueo. H Lee Co.. 1U6 Harney bt

BARRED HUFF and White Plymouth
Rock eggs for hatching. M. K. Foster,
Early, la. $2 for 16.

SCREENING. $1.26 per I'M. Wagner. 801

N. 16th.

PRINTING

LEW V. ItABEU. Printer, 1Vh?n11

Entrance on BEE BUILDINGCourt
PHONB IND. for good prlnUng.

Lyngsiad Piloting Co.. Uth ft Capitol Ave,

DOUGLAS COUNTY eavee thousands ol
dollars yearly by having my figures on
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